Registration: https://engrnm.nmsu.edu/professional-development/conference.html

BE BOLD. Shape the Future.
College of Engineering

PO Box 30001, MSC Eng NM, Las Cruces, NM 88003

575-646-2913

Questions? Contact Sara at spatrico@nmsu.edu.

Fee $110 (after Jan. 2 fee increases to $120)

Professional Development Hours: Up to 10 PDH
For more information, contact Dr. Craig Newtson, Dept. Head, NMSU Civil Engineering,
575-646-3034, newtson@nmsu.edu.

NMSU Corbett Center Student Union
(Third Floor)

January 12-13, 2024
In-Person Event

A Special Thank You to This Year’s

Planning Committee and Speakers!

Planning Committee

Craig Newtson
Chair
Frank Kozeliski
Co-Chair
Ed Reimers
Sean Brady
David Hermida
Ken Wylie
John McClafferty
Chris Meech
Walter Meech
Genaro Salinas
Bruno Fong

newtson@nmsu.edu
fakoz123@gmail.com

ereimers@gcc.com
sean.brady@dot.nm.gov
dhermida@gcc.com
kwylie33@comcast.net
mcclafferty.john@gmail.com
cmeech@ceconcrete.net
wlm@ceconcrete.net
gencrete@aol.com
bruno.fongmartinez@kiewit.com

Speakers

Frank Kozeliski
Lee Lommler
Craig Newtson
Chris Meech
Urs Fox

Bruno Fong

Rod Billingsley
Gloria Zhang
Keith Murphy
Melissa Valencia
Don Clem

Mike Schneider
Ken Wylie
Antonio Vazquez-
Salgueiro

Co-Sponsors

fakoz123@gmail.com
llommler@bhinc.com
newtson@nmsu.edu
cmeech@ceconcrete.net
ufuchs@gcc.com
bruno.fongmartinez@kiewit.com
rod@billingsleyengineering.com
gianyunz@nmsu.edu
kmurphy@bhinc.com
mvalencia@mosscm.com
dclem@nrmca.org
schneider@bakersharedservices.com
kwylie33@comcast.net
avazquezs@dragados.com

iy

Ready Mix Concrete
& Aggrregates Association

Learn more about College of Engineering Professional Development
Courses and Workshops:

https://engrnm.nmsu.edu/professional-development/conference.html



mailto:newtson@nmsu.edu

Friday, January 12 Friday, January 12 (continued)

Session A (Corbett-Senate Gallery) Session B (Corbett-Senate Chambers)

7:30 a.m. Registration, Coffee & Refreshments
NMSU Corbett Center: Outside Senate Chambers/Gallery 1:30 p.m. 1:30pm Ethi
. . . Sampling & Testing . {cs
8:30 a.m. Orientation and Opening Remarks Structures Lab ECI " ROCIi Billingsley -
NMSU Corbett Center: Ballroom 138 & 139 Billingsley Engineering
Craig Newtson, Dept. Head, NMSU Department of Civil Engineering Lee Lommler
Chris Meech, NMRMCAA, Vice President, C&E Concrete Inc. Keith Murphy 2:30p.m.
Lakshmi Reddi, Dean, NMSU College of Engineering Melissa Valencia Concrete Overlays
Bohannan Huston Don Clem
Session A (Corbett-Senate Gallery) Session B (Corbett-Senate Chambers) NRMCA
8:45 a.m. 8:45a.m. . . 3:00p.m. Break 3:30 p.m.
Basic Properties Design a.nd Construction of Break
Ken Wylie, Materials erdges (zoom) . i
Engineer Antonio Vazquez Salgueiro 3:15 p.m. 3.45 p.m
Dragados Sampling & Testing ' o
(Continued at Structures Lab ECI 3-D Printing
10:45 a.m. 9:45a.m. 138 & 139) Gloria Zhang
Break Site Preparation NMSU
Bruno Fong-Martinez Kiewit
11:00 a.m.
More Basic Properties 10:45 a.m. Break 5:15 p.m. Membership and Board Meeting
Urs Fox Corbett Center - Senate Chambers
GCC
11:00 a.m. Educational Programs in the
Concrete Ingdustry Satu rday, J anua I‘y 1 3
D,\? 2,;?:1 8:00 a.m. Coffee & Breakfast Sandwiches
Corbett Center - Outside Senate Chambers/Gallery
12:00 p.m. Lunch Session A (Corbett-Senate Gallery)  Session B (Corbett-Senate Chambers)
etz sallmon 8:30a.m. 8:30a.m.
Concrete Mix Design Workshop Transporting, Placing, Finishing, and
Craig Newtson Curing Concrete
NMSU Ken Wylie

Materials Engineer

10:30 a.m. On Our Minds: Caring for Our Mental Health, Corbett-Senate Gallery
Mike Schneider, Baker Concrete

11:30 a.m. Closing Remarks and Awarding of Certificates, Corbett-Ballroom
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